APN# 001-132-04

Recording Requested by:

Name Marianne S. Price

BOOK 43 PAGE 205-207

RECORDED AT THE REGULST OF MARIANAL A DUCK.

2005 SEP 15 PM 1: 54

EUREHA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 40

201090

Recording Requested by:

Name Marianne S. Price

Address 14815 E Miramonte Way

QUITCLAIM DEED

City/State/Zip_Fountain Hills, AZ

(Title of Document)

85268

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or printed. BOOK 423 PAGE 205

Quitclaim Deed

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed this	MIRAMO MIRAMO		Tountains Trust Az 8
whose post office address is 44815 E. M. WITNESSETH, That the said first party, for go	nod consideration and for	the sum of	
WITNESSEIN, mat the sale hist party, for g		Doll	ars (\$
paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is he said second party forever, all the right, title, interest and	ereby acknowledged, does	nereby remise, release marty has in and 10 th	e following described
said second party forever, all the right, title, interest and parcel of land, and improvements and appurtenances t	d cizim which the saw his hereto in the County of	Fuesla	<u>,</u> _
parcel of land, and improvements and appointmented to State of to wit:))	
120 04		///	
001-132-04			
6-8-9		V /	
C 160 5 0 1 lot 0			
E The allet	7		
W 44.4 7)			
W 44.4 Block 13			>
Dlock 12			
\ \	\	\	•
	/	/	
		/	
	_//		

2010/30

IN WITNESS WHEREOF. The said first party has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in presence of:
Signature of Witness:
Print name of Witness:
Signature of Witness:
Print name of Witness:
Signature of FiRt Party: 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
Print name of First Party: A Jacobac S Trics
Signature of Second Party:
Print name of Second Party:
Signature of Preparer
Address of Preparer
State of Acizona County of Maricopa
on Sept. 2, 2005 before me, Marianne S. Price.
personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
WENDY M. JELLIES Notary Public - Arizona Maricopa County My Commission Expires April 3, 2009 Affiant Known Produced ID Type of ID (Seal)
201090

BOOK 423 PAGE 207

DECLARATION OF VALUE

1. Assessor	Parcel Number (3)	Docum	envicetruments. 20	1090	
* *)	······		Book		<u> 205 - 207</u>	
· b)			Date of	Recording: 9-1	5-05	
c)			Hotes:		//	
Ø						
2. Type of Pa	roperty:				\	1
(a) (B)	Vacent Land		de Families.		\	\
e) 🔲	CondulTwnhee		Piex		\	\
3,4	Apt, Bidg, Apricultural		nenVind? Ela Homa		\	\
# <u>~</u>	Other	" () () () () () ()	-39 Pon=			\
757	044.		•			\
7 Total Val	ue/Sales Price	of Property	s			
	ieu of Foreclasure		operty) S			
		Otto fagine of bu				~ \
Transfer T			\$			
Real Prope	edy Transfer Tax I	Jue:	5			
	ion Claimed:		////	\ / /	. 1	
a. Trans	ter Tax Exemption,	per NRS 375.090,	Section:	EUEN 1	1	
b. Expla	in Reason for Exen	nptiont	()	$\mathcal{L} = \mathcal{L}$		
. 🖂 3	ensgezing	· proper	1 10	living 19	1451	
•				_ / /		
5. Partial Int	erest Percepta	gë being transfet	red:/O	0 1/6		
	red declares and :					
and NRS 375.	.110, that the infor	mation provided to	s correct to the	best of their inform	nation and	
bellef, and car	n be supported by	documentation if	called upon to s	ubstantiate the in	formation	
	in. Furthermore, i					_
of additional f	ax due, may tesul	i in a penalty of 10	% of the tax du	A plus interest at	1% permonth	میما
0,000,000,000		von e fermina a vit	.,, ., ., ., .	A hine thirter Ast At	to but thought.	الملكل،
Duranta to 1	ex due, may resul	Dung and Soll	e e hall he loisti	trond marrathy f	lahia kawani.	J 110
Fulzuatir (0)	410 210.030, the	Duyor and Sens	s Strait ne lottiti	ik warn pakalalik i	TABLE FOR SHY	1 Ch
additional an	nount owed.		\ \	\		N 422
Signature	12666	1772	~\ C	apacity Dur	150	•
Signature	~ / / /			apacity	·	
Gigilatore_		·		upacity		
				J		
SELLER (G	RANTORYINE	ORMATION	BUYERA	RANTEE) INF	ORMATION	
	REQUIPPO			EONATATO	こうしょう	2 11 1 .
Print Name:	MARIERA	COTTICE	Print Name:	NAWGAR	STACEX	Eucrable Living
Address:	74815 E /	1 ikamontes	Address:	148150	Micamonte	
City: 🥿	foratein al	We Way	City:		Herle	way ikusi
State:	Zip:	25268	State:	Zio:		/
A14141		d 2005		Elp.	85268	
			0001110	\mathcal{O}		
	PERSON REC		UKUING			
	hot the seller or b	מיצוע				
Print Name:				_Escrow#		
Address:		/				
City:		St	zte;	Zip:		
		/				
	(as a public rec	ORD THIS FORM H	AY BE RECORD	£D}		
				•		

FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY